32_Scholastic A Guard Semi-Finals 5/3/2014

Guard: SAG

Lake-Lehman Gateway CDSD HS Matawan Hatboro Plymouth- Avon Grove Cumberland Spring-Ford

HS Windber HS Barnegat HS Regional HS Johnstown HS Radnor HS Guard Regional HS Horsham HS Whitemarsh HS Maroon Valley HS HS
EQ70-130 14.89e@» 15.34 @» 16.13 1593 @ 17 @ 16.14 @ 16.34 @ 16.53 & 16.93 @& 16.94 17.67cd 1847 @d 17.26 @
voC 79 CED 78 € 80 79 CC 85 G 82 83 82 CED 84 CED 86 € 89 Gl 93 € 85 D
EXC 72 € 76 G 81 80 €I 85 € 80 CID 81 83 CED 85 € 84 CED 88 Gl 92 € 87 G

MV70-130 14.48e@d 1514« 1667 @D 17.2a@d 16.87@» 17.33 @ 1647 @ 1641 @ 1747@d 17.28€d 17.74@ 1827 @ 17.94 G
VOC 75 €D 77 D 84 D 86 EED 85 CED 86 EED 83 D 84 88 @D 89 D 90 €D 922 €D 91 D

EXC 71 @D 75 D 83 €D 86 €D 84 €ED 87 €D 82 D 81 €D 87 €D 85 €D 88 G 91 G 89 G
DES 16 €D 155ed 165 168D 166@ 16.7€E 17 @D 169D 168D 166@ 171e@ 172@ 17ad
COMP 82 @D 79 €D 83 D 85 €ED 84 85 EED 86 @D 85 @D 85 EED 85 D 87 €D 86 @D 87 €D
EXC 78 @D 76 €D 82 €& 83 D 82 €ED 82 €ED 84 €D 84 €D 83 EED 81 D 84 €D 86 G 83 D
GE 16 1ed 16.2@» 165@ad 16.3a@d 168@ 17.1a@d 169@» 16.7«@d 17.3@ 176@d 17.7éd 17 D 17.4 €
REP 82 €D 81 €D 83 82 €D 85 €D 86 @D 85 €D 84 €D 87 €D 88 €D 89 €D 86 @D 87 €D
PERF 79 @D 81 €ED 82 81 €D 83 €& 85 @D 84 EED 83 €D 86 €D 88 G 88 €D 84 EED 87 €D
GE 154D 158 164D 162a@ 159@ 169 16.7@d 174G 171¢d 166@ 174 172a 17¢&
REP 79 €D 81 €CD 83 € 82 80 €ED 86 D 85 CED 88 86 D 84 €BD 88 G 87 D 85 €ED
PERF 75 @D 77 D 81 @ 80 €D 79 D 83 €ED 82 €D 86 €D 85 € 82 € 86 €D 85 @D 85 @
Sub-Total 76.87 77.98 82.2 82.43 83.17 84.17 83.41 83.94 85.6 85.02 87.61 88.14 86.6
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 76.87 7798 822 8243 8317 8417  83.41 83.94 856 85.02 8761 8814  86.6
Placement 20t 19th 180 17t 16t 13th 15th 14t 11t 12 gth 7th gth



32_Scholastic A Guard Semi-Finals

EQ70-130
voC
EXC

MV70-130
voC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

5/3/12014

Pennsauken HS

16.41 €z
84 EED
81

17.48
90 €D
86 @D

17.3 G
89 @
84 @

17.1 &
86 G
85 G

17.5
88

87
85.79
0.0
85.79
1oth

Hillsborough HS

17.87 &
0 &
89 @

17.81
91 G
88 @

17.4 &
88 @D
86 GD

17.5 &
89 @D
86 €D

17.9 @@
90 €D

89 &
88.48
0.0

88.48
5th

St Marys HS

17.14
87 G
85 G

17.54 €@
89 D
87 €D

17.6 &
89 @
87 €D

17.8 e
90 €D
88 €D

18.1
1 €D
20 G
88.18
0.0

88.18
gth

Northern York HS

17.34
88 @
86 €D

18.6 €
93 €D
93 @

17.8
90 €D
88 €

17.9
89 @D
90 €

17.8 GD
90 €D

88 G
89.44
0.0
89.44
4th

Haddon Heights HS

18.14 €@
92 €D
90 G

18.4 €D
922 CD
922 CD

18.3 @
92 €D
91 &

18.4 @
922 €
922 @

18.6 @
93 @
93 @
91.84
0.0

91.84
ond

Passaic HS

18.33 e
ol G
92 @

18.87 @
95 €
% €

18 €
o1 &
89 €&

18.1 @@
o1 @D
90 €D

18.2 €
9 €D

9 &
91.5

0.0

91.5
3rd

Lampeter-Strasburg HS

18.67 @
9% €
93 €@

18.67 €
o4 €D
o3 €@

18.2 @@
90 €&
922 €D

18.2 e
o1 @D
o1 @D

18.3 €@
9 G

9 &
92.04
0.0

92.04

st



