32\_Scholastic A Guard Semi-Finals

-	Guard: SAG												
	Lake-Lehman HS	Windber HS	Barnegat HS	Gateway Regional HS	Johnstown HS	Radnor HS	CDSD HS Guard	Matawan Regional HS	Hatboro Horsham HS	Plymouth- Whitemarsh	Avon Grove HS Maroon	Cumberland Valley HS	Spring-Ford HS
EQ70-130	14.89 20 <sup>th</sup>	<b>15.34</b> 19 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.13</b> 17 <sup>th</sup>	<b>15.93 18<sup>th</sup></b>	17 10 <sup>th</sup>	16.14 16 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.34 15<sup>th</sup></b>	<b>16.53</b> 13 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.93 12<sup>th</sup></b>	16.94 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	17.67 6 <sup>th</sup>	18.47 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	17.26 (8 <sup>th</sup> )
VOC	79 18 <sup>th</sup>	78 20 <sup>th</sup>	80 17 <sup>th</sup>	79 <b>18<sup>th</sup></b>	85 10 <sup>th</sup>	82 15 <sup>th</sup>	83 <b>14<sup>th</sup></b>	82 15 <sup>th</sup>	84 <b>12<sup>th</sup></b>	86 (9 <sup>th</sup> )	89 6 <sup>th</sup>	93 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	85 (10 <sup>th</sup> )
EXC	72 20 <sup>th</sup>	76 19 <sup>th</sup>	81 14 <sup>th</sup>	80 <b>17<sup>th</sup></b>	85 9 <sup>th</sup>	80 17 <sup>th</sup>	81 <b>14<sup>th</sup></b>	83 13 <sup>th</sup>	85 <b>9<sup>th</sup></b>	84 (12 <sup>th</sup> )	88 6 <sup>th</sup>	92 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	87 (7 <sup>th</sup> )
MV70-130	14.48 20 <sup>th</sup>	15.14 (19 <sup>th</sup> )	16.67 16 <sup>th</sup>	17.2 14 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.87</b> (15 <sup>th</sup> )	17.33 12 <sup>th</sup>	16.47 17 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.41</b> (18 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>17.47</b> (11 <sup>th</sup> )	17.28 13 <sup>th</sup>	17.74 8th	<b>18.27</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.94</b> 6 <sup>th</sup>
VOC	75 20 <sup>th</sup>	77 (19 <sup>th</sup> )	84 16 <sup>th</sup>	86 13 <sup>th</sup>	85 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	86 13 <sup>th</sup>	83 18 <sup>th</sup>	84 (16 <sup>th</sup> )	88 (12 <sup>th</sup> )	89 10 <sup>th</sup>	90 8th	92 4 <sup>th</sup>	91 6 <sup>th</sup>
EXC	71 20 <sup>th</sup>	75 (19 <sup>th</sup> )	83 16 <sup>th</sup>	86 12 <sup>th</sup>	84 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	87 9 <sup>th</sup>	82 17 <sup>th</sup>	81 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	87 (9 <sup>th</sup> )	85 14 <sup>th</sup>	88 7th	91 5 <sup>th</sup>	89 6 <sup>th</sup>
DES	16 19 <sup>th</sup>	<b>15.5</b> 20 <sup>th</sup>	16.5 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.8</b> (13 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.6</b> (16 <sup>th</sup> )	16.7 15 <sup>th</sup>	17 10 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.9</b> 12 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.8 13</b> <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.6</b> (16 <sup>th</sup> )	17.1 9 <sup>th</sup>	17.2 8 <sup>th</sup>	17 10 <sup>th</sup>
COMP	82 19 <sup>th</sup>	79 20 <sup>th</sup>	83 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	85 (12 <sup>th</sup> )	84 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	85 12 <sup>th</sup>	86 10 <sup>th</sup>	85 12 <sup>th</sup>	85 <b>12</b> <sup>th</sup>	85 (12 <sup>th</sup> )	87 8 <sup>th</sup>	86 10 <sup>th</sup>	87 8 <sup>th</sup>
EXC	78 19 <sup>th</sup>	76 20 <sup>th</sup>	82 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (12 <sup>th</sup> )	82 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	82 15 <sup>th</sup>	84 8 <sup>th</sup>	84 8 <sup>th</sup>	83 <b>12</b> <sup>th</sup>	81 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	84 8 <sup>th</sup>	86 6 <sup>th</sup>	83 12 <sup>th</sup>
GE	16.1 20 <sup>th</sup>	<b>16.2</b> (19 <sup>th</sup> )	16.5 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.3</b> (18 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.8</b> (15 <sup>th</sup> )	17.1 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>16.9 14<sup>th</sup></b>	16.7 16 <sup>th</sup>	17.3 10 <sup>th</sup>	17.6 7 <sup>th</sup>	17.7 6 <sup>th</sup>	17 13 <sup>th</sup>	17.4 9 <sup>th</sup>
REP	82 18 <sup>th</sup>	81 (20 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	82 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	85 (14 <sup>th</sup> )	86 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	85 <b>14<sup>th</sup></b>	84 16 <sup>th</sup>	87 9 <sup>th</sup>	88 8 <sup>th</sup>	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	86 11 <sup>th</sup>	87 9 <sup>th</sup>
PERF	79 20 <sup>th</sup>	81 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	82 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	81 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	85 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	84 <b>13<sup>th</sup></b>	83 15 <sup>th</sup>	86 9 <sup>th</sup>	88 5 <sup>th</sup>	88 5 <sup>th</sup>	84 13 <sup>th</sup>	87 8 <sup>th</sup>
GE	15.4 (20 <sup>th</sup> )	15.8 (19 <sup>th</sup> )	16.4 (16 <sup>th</sup> )	16.2 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	15.9 (18 <sup>m</sup> )	16.9 (13 <sup>th</sup> )	16.7 (14 <sup>th</sup> )	17.4 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	17.1 (11)	16.6 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	17.4 (8 <sup>10</sup> )	17.2 10 <sup>th</sup>	17 12 <sup>th</sup>
REP	79 (20 <sup>th</sup> )	81 (18 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (16 <sup>th</sup> )	82 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	80 (19 <sup>m</sup> )	86 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	85 (13 <sup>th</sup> )	88 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	86 (11)	84 (15 <sup>th</sup> )	88 (7 <sup>10</sup> )	87 10 <sup>th</sup>	85 13 <sup>th</sup>
PERF	75 (20 <sup>th</sup> )	77 (19 <sup>th</sup> )	81 (16 <sup>th</sup> )	80 (17 <sup>th</sup> )	79 (18 <sup>m</sup> )	83 (13 <sup>th</sup> )	82 (14 <sup>th</sup> )	86 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	85 (10)	82 (14 <sup>th</sup> )	86 (8 <sup>10</sup> )	85 10 <sup>th</sup>	85 10 <sup>th</sup>
Sub-Total	76.87	77.98	82.2	82.43	83.17	84.17	83.41	83.94	85.6	85.02	87.61	88.14	86.6
Penalty	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Total	76.87	77.98	82.2	82.43	83.17	84.17	83.41	83.94	85.6	85.02	87.61	88.14	86.6
Placement	20 <sup>th</sup>	19 <sup>th</sup>	18 <sup>th</sup>	17 <sup>th</sup>	16 <sup>th</sup>	13 <sup>th</sup>	15 <sup>th</sup>	14 <sup>th</sup>	11 <sup>th</sup>	12 <sup>th</sup>	8 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	9 <sup>th</sup>

5/3/2014

## 32\_Scholastic A Guard Semi-Finals

	Guard: SAG								
	Pennsauken HS	Hillsborough HS	St Marys HS	Northern York HS	Haddon Heights HS	Passaic HS	Lampeter-Strasburg HS		
EQ70-130	16.41 (14 <sup>th</sup> )	17.87 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.14 9 <sup>th</sup>	17.34 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	18.14 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>18.33</b> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	<b>18.67</b> 1 <sup>15</sup>		
VOC	84 (12 <sup>th</sup> )	90 5 <sup>th</sup>	87 8 <sup>th</sup>	88 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	92 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	91 4 <sup>th</sup>	94 1 <sup>15</sup>		
EXC	81 (14 <sup>th</sup> )	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	85 9 <sup>th</sup>	86 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	90 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	92 2 <sup>nd</sup>	93 1 <sup>15</sup>		
MV70-130	17.48 10 <sup>th</sup>	<b>17.81</b> (7 <sup>th</sup> )	17.54 9 <sup>th</sup>	18.6 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.4 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>18.87 (1</b> **	<b>18.67</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
VOC	90 8 <sup>th</sup>	91 (6 <sup>th</sup> )	89 10 <sup>th</sup>	93 3 <sup>rd</sup>	92 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	95 (1**	94 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
EXC	86 12 <sup>th</sup>	88 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	87 9 <sup>th</sup>	93 2 <sup>nd</sup>	92 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	94 (1**	93 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
DES	17.3 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	17.4 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.6 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.8 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	18.3 1 <sup>st</sup>	18 3 <sup>rd</sup>	18.2 (2 <sup>nd)</sup>		
COMP	89 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	88 7 <sup>th</sup>	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	90 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	92 1 <sup>st</sup>	91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90 (3 <sup>rd)</sup>		
EXC	84 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	86 6 <sup>th</sup>	87 5 <sup>th</sup>	88 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	91 2 <sup>nd</sup>	89 3 <sup>rd</sup>	92 (1 <sup>st</sup> )		
GE	17.1 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>17.5</b> (8 <sup>th</sup> )	<b>17.8</b> 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.9 4 <sup>th</sup>	18.4 (1st)	<b>18.1 3<sup>rd</sup></b>	<b>18.2</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
REP	86 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	89 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	90 4 <sup>th</sup>	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	92 (1st)	91 <b>2<sup>nd</sup></b>	91 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
PERF	85 (11 <sup>th</sup> )	86 (9 <sup>th</sup> )	88 5 <sup>th</sup>	90 3 <sup>rd</sup>	92 (1st)	90 <b>3<sup>rd</sup></b>	91 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
GE	17.5 7 <sup>th</sup>	17.9 5 <sup>th</sup>	<b>18.1</b> (4 <sup>th</sup> )	17.8 6th	18.6 (1st)	<b>18.2 3ª</b>	<b>18.3</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
REP	88 7 <sup>th</sup>	90 5 <sup>th</sup>	91 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	90 5th	93 (1st)	91 <b>3ª</b>	92 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
PERF	87 7 <sup>th</sup>	89 5 <sup>th</sup>	90 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	88 6th	93 (1st)	91 <b>2ª</b>	91 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )		
Sub-Total	85.79	88.48	88.18	89.44	91.84	91.5	92.04		
Penalty	<sup>0.0</sup>	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		
Total	85.79	88.48	88.18	89.44	91.84	91.5	92.04		
Placement	10 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>		